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5a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
600cc SS/LIGHT/ESCOLA/INICIANTE/MASTER Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.

30 Treino Classificatorio - 600cc 14/12/2019 12:15 . . . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:39:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) MARCELINHO CAETANO (88) THIAGO LOUBACK
1 1:28.248 +3.381 12:42:36.808 1 1:42.834 +7.210 12:41:53.815
2 1:25.034 +0.167 12:44:01.842 2 1:37.447 +1.823 12:43:31.262
3 1:25.390 +0.523 12:45:27.232 3 1:38.085 +2.461 12:45:09.347
4 1:24.867 12:46:52.099 4 1:38.724 +3.100 12:46:48.071
5 1:30.674 +5.807 12:48:22.773 5 1:35.624 12:48:23.695
6 1:27.108 +2.241 12:49:49.881 6 1:42.314 +6.690 12:50:06.009
7 1:34.735 +9.868 12:51:24.616
(66) PAULO R. FERREIRA
(36) JOAQUIM ALVES - QUIM 1 1:38.692 +1.688 12:41:48.047
1 1:34.513 +9.554 12:42:58.559 2 1:42.317 +5.313 12:43:30.364
2 1:24.959 12:44:23.518 3 1:38.625 +1.621 12:45:08.989
3 1:25.451 +0.492  12:45:48.969 4 1:37.004 12:46:45.993
4 1:27.903 +2.944 12:47:16.872
5 1:28.179 +3.220 12:48:45.051 (78) PAULINHO NETO LE MOTOVELOCIDADE
1 1:44.305 +5.766 12:43:28.912
(777) VALMIR MONTEIRO 2 1:39.983 +1.444 12:45:08.895
1 1:32.258 +6.666 12:42:37.451 3 1:39.313 +0.774 12:46:48.208
2 1:26.601 +1.009 12:44:04.052 4 1:38.539 12:48:26.747
3 1:25.592 12:45:29.644 5 1:41.824 +3.285 12:50:08.571
(76) EMERSON LUIS (21) WILLIAN CARVALHO DO NASCIMENTO
1 1:32.480 +5.727 12:42:59.665 1 1:43.564 +1.801 12:41:53.875
2 1:26.753 12:44:26.418 2 1:41.763 12:43:35.638
3 1:27.961 +1.208 12:45:54.379 3 1:42.161 +0.398 12:45:17.799
4 1:28.963 +2.210 12:47:23.342 p4 2:35.339 +53.576 12:47:53.138
5 1:31.663 +4.910 12:48:55.005 5 1:46.107 +4.344 12:49:39.245
6 1:37.062 +10.309 12:50:32.067
(59) ONIVALDO COMIM - TIO COMIM
1 1:33.867 +6.985 12:41:42.634
2 1:28.949 +2.067 12:43:11.583
3 1:26.882 12:44:38.465
4 1:27.025 +0.143 12:46:05.490
5 1:27.849 +0.967 12:47:33.339
(97) LEVI MATHEUS
1 1:34.998 +4.284 12:43:01.856
2 1:30.911 +0.197 12:44:32.767
3 1:30.714 12:46:03.481
4 1:31.340 +0.626 12:47:34.821
(316) SILAS ESPERQUE
1 1:34.409 +2.845 12:42:02.978
2 1:31.720 +0.156 12:43:34.698
3 1:32.726 +1.162 12:45:07.424
4 1:31.564 12:46:38.988
5 1:34.863 +3.299 12:48:13.851
6 1:36.094 +4.530 12:49:49.945
7 1:36.636 +5.072 12:51:26.581
(89) SAULO MEIRELLES
1 1:43.181 +10.450 12:42:35.722
2 1:36.216 +3.485 12:44:11.938
3 1:32.731 12:45:44.669
4 1:33.164 +0.433 12:47:17.833
5 1:37.278 +4.547 12:48:55.111
6 1:44.893 +12.162 12:50:40.004
(27) GUSTAVO ROSATI
1 1:44.109 +9.219 12:42:29.641
2 1:36.880 +1.990 12:44:06.521
3 1:35.382 +0.492 12:45:41.903
4 1:34.890 12:47:16.793
5 1:36.979 +2.089 12:48:53.772
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